
Contacts for Tourist-Oriented Directional Signs (TODS) and  
LOGO Sign Application  

 
 

Idaho Transportation Department  •  PO Box 7129  •  Boise, ID 83707-1129  •   208-334-8832 
 
 
District 1 - Northern Region – Coeur d’Alene 
Stacy Simkins  
600 West Prairie, Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814-8764  
208-772-1297 | Stacy.Simkins@itd.idaho.gov 
 
District 2 - North-Central Region – Lewiston 
Shane Niemela 
P O Box 837 (2600 Frontage Rd), Lewiston, ID 83501-0837 
208-799-4239 | Shane.Niemela@itd.idaho.gov  
LOGO: NO Interstate in D-2 
 
District 3 - Southwest Region 
Tyson McCoy 
P O Box 8028 (8150 Chinden Blvd), Boise, ID 83714-1367 
208-334-8335 | Tyson.McCoy@itd.idaho.gov  
 
District 4 - South-Central Region – Shoshone 
Debbie Pierson 
216 South Date St., Shoshone, ID 83352-5448  
208-886-7839 | Deb.Pierson@itd.idaho.gov  
 
District 5 - Southeast Region – Pocatello 
Sharon Short  
5151 South 5th Avenue, Pocatello, ID 83204-2202  
208-239-3303 | Sharon.Short@itd.idaho.gov  

 
District 6 - East Region – Rigby 
Erika Tucker 
206 N Yellowstone, Rigby, ID 83442  
208-745-7781 | Erika.Tucker@itd.idaho.gov  

 
ITD Headquarters – Boise 
Justin Pond 
PO Box 7129, Boise, ID 83707-1129   
208-334-8832 | Justin.Pond@itd.idaho.gov 
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